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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Fry4008
NC KPAC

9.125 9.500 9.2009.550 37.375
6T 1 1 5 1 

1 

Zoe Smith4029
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.650 9.100 9.7008.725 37.175
1 3 8 1 2 

2 

Zoe Debenedette4028
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.325 9.425 9.2258.775 36.750
2 2 7 4 3 

3 

Gracen Wiebe4159
NC Sonshine Gymnasti

9.250 8.700 9.2759.350 36.575
4T 10 2 3 4 

4 

Taylor Kimball4185
NC Team Attraction G

9.250 8.850 8.9009.250 36.250
4T 7T 4 9 5 

5 

Elizabeth Baltusnik4105
NC International Gym

8.975 8.725 9.1759.275 36.150
10 9 3 6 6 

6 

Aranya Mahueang4120
NC RGA

9.125 9.000 9.3258.475 35.925
6T 4 11T 2 7 

7 

Summer Blackwelder4192
NC Top Notch Gymnast

8.875 8.850 9.0509.050 35.825
12 7T 6 8 8 

8 

Arinya Mahueang4121
NC RGA

9.300 8.500 9.0758.500 35.375
3 12T 10 7 9 

9 

Peyton Murphy4080
NC G & J

8.600 8.550 8.7509.150 35.050
15 11 5 12 10 

10 

Cassianne Kelly4184
NC Team Attraction G

9.075 8.975 8.8008.000 34.850
8T 5 18 10 11 

11 

Lyndsey Marino4091
NC High Point Gymnas

9.075 8.500 8.5258.475 34.575
8T 12T 11T 13 12 

12 

Brooke Roed4176
NC Step Ahead Gymnas

8.775 8.900 8.3508.350 34.375
14 6 13 15T 13 

13 

Hope Sikes4107
NC International Gym

8.925 8.125 8.4008.275 33.725
11 15 14 14 14 

14 

Kaylee Deal4175
NC Step Ahead Gymnas

8.550 8.475 8.3508.175 33.550
16 14 17 15T 15 

15 

Kendra Henley4050
NC eNeRGy

8.500 7.950 8.7758.225 33.450
17 16 15T 11 16 

16 

Sophia Laliberte4015
NC Lake Norman Gymna

8.800 7.800 8.0758.625 33.300
13 17 9 17 17 

17 

Lilly Pippin4051
NC eNeRGy

8.000 7.650 8.0258.225 31.900
18 18 15T 18 18 

18 
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